



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 12485 of 2006

Shri N.C. Sood

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Chairman State Bank Of India Mumbai And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Gopi Krishna Sood, Km. Pratima Srivastava, Nagendra Kumar Srivastava, Rohit Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	S.C., Satish Chaturvedi, Sumit Kakkar, Vipin Sinha

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. Sri Sumit Kakkar, learned counsel for respondents has sent illness slip.
2. List on 6.4.2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

March 18, 2026
D. Tamang